贴片安规电容规格书
PATCH SAFETY CAPACITOR SPECIFICATION
编号DOC NO.: WD-WYS-001A
版本REV.: A/4
日期DATE: 2022-03-18
页码PAGE: 1 /18
贴片安规电容规格书
PATCH SAFETY CAPACITOR SPECIFICATION

T.C
电容量
CAPACITANCE
容量允差
CAP TOL
产品编码
PART NUMBER
1 SL 10 pF ± 5% WYS2H 100JSLH6R5000
2 SL 15 pF ± 5% WYS2H 150JSLH6R5000
3 SL 22 pF ± 5% WYS2H 220JSLH6R5000
4 SL 33 pF ±5% WYS2H 330JSLH6R5000
5 DL 47 pF ±5% WYS2H 470JDLH6R5000
6 DL 56 pF ±5% WYS2H 560JDLH6R5000
7 DL 68 pF ±5% WYS2H 680JDLH6R5000
8 DL 82 pF ±5% WYS2H 820JDLH6R5000
9 Y5P 100 pF ±10% WYS2H101KB4H6R5000
10 Y5P 150 pF ±10% WYS2H151KB4H6R5000
11 Y5P 220 PF ±10% WYS2H221KB4H6R5000
12 Y5P 330 pF ±10% WYS2H331KB4H6R5000
13 Y5P 470 pF ±10% WYS2H471KB4H6R5000
14 Y5P 680 pF ±10% WYS2H681KB4H6R5000
15 Y5U 680 pF ±20% WYS2H681ME4H6R5000
16 Y5U 820 pF ±20% WYS2H821ME4H6R5000
17 Y5U 1000 pF ±20% WYS2H102ME4H6R5000
18 Y5U 1200 pF ±20% WYS2H122ME4H6R5000
19 Y5U 1500 pF ±20% WYS2H152ME4H6R5000
20 Y5V 1000 pF ±20% WYS2H102MF4H6R5000
21 Y5V 1200 pF ±20% WYS2H122MF4H6R5000
22 Y5V 1500 pF ±20% WYS2H152MF4H6R5000
23 Y5V 2200 pF ±20% WYS2H222MF4H6R5000
24 Y5V 2700 pF ±20% WYS2H272MF4H6R5000
25 Y5V 3300 pF ±20% WYS2H332MF4H6R5000
尺寸 DIMENSIONS 包装数量
PACK QTY.(Pcs)
L W T
11.4mm±0.5mm 6.0mm±0.5mm 2.6mm±0.2mm 2500/卷